

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CRLMP.NO. 12277-12278 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 173-174 OF 1996

METAL BOX INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DIVAKAR SHARMA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report )

Date: 14/07/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Indra Sawhney,Adv.

Mr. M.J. Paul ,Adv

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Place the application before the Hon'ble Court.

(B.SUDHEENDRA

KUMAR )

ar

hj

Registr